E-LINEMINI
Mini Series Pop-up and IP66 Outlet Boxes
NEW
PRODUCT
POP-UP SERIES PRODUCTS (IP-40)
5 - Desk support (stainless)
2 - Cast zinc alloy frame

(*) Cutting dimensions for desk or raised covering applications.
Dimensions (mm)
Sockets / Accessories Order Codes
Kuvvet Prizi (1) - (230 V / 16 A)
D e s c r i p t i o n Order Code
1004270Power Socket (1) - (230V / 16A)
Kuvvet Prizi (1) - (230 V / 16 A)
D e s c r i p t i o n Order Code
1004271UPS Socket (1) - (230V / 16A)
D e s c r i p t i o n Order Code
1004186Telephone / Data Cover
Telephone / Data cover is compatible with the "Keystone Jack" standard.
D e s c r i p t i o n Order Code
1004337Telephone Socket
Telephone Socket is given as CAT3 RJ11 “Keystone Jack”
D e s c r i p t i o n Order Code
1004334Data Socket
Data Socket is given as CAT6 UTP RJ45 “Keystone Jack”
Kuvvet Prizi (1) - (230 V / 16 A)
D e s c r i p t i o n Order Code
1016318USB 3.0 Adapter, 22,5x45 mm, Female-Female, 90° angled
D e s c r i p t i o n Order Code
1016317HDMI Adapter, 22,5x45 mm, Female-Female, 90° angled
D e s c r i p t i o n Order Code
1016319VGA Adapter, 22,5x45 mm, Female-Female
D e s c r i p t i o n Order Code
1016316USB Charge Adapter 2 Ports, Entry 100-240 VAC, 50-60 Hz, Output 5 VDC – 2100mA
D e s c r i p t i o n Order Code
1004246Single Cover Plate
D e s c r i p t i o n Order Code
1002612Double Cover Plate